## Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission Ranchi

## Form of Proceedings Case No. 04 of 2023

Damodar Valley Corporation (DVC)			•••••	Petitioner
----------------------------------	--	--	-------	------------

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAV K. GUPTA, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Chandan Kumar, SE, DVC, Kolkata

Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding of the Commission with signature				
	Proceeding				action	
					taken	
					with	
	2		2		date 4	
1	2	3				
2.	12.05.2023	Case called out.				
		Mr. Chandan Kumar, representative of the DVC has				
		concluded his arguments.				
		Admit.				
		Mr. Chandan Kumar has prayed for time for submitting				
		the details on affidavit in this regard.				
		List this case on 27.06.2023 at 2.00 PM.				
		Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-		
		Member (T)	Member (L)	Chairperson		